NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Acosta, Jody

Adams, Brenda

Adams, Karen

Adams, Sheree

Addis, Crystal

Anno, Rhonda

Arnott, Sandie

Babb, Dinah

Baily, Brandi

Ball, Sydney

Bargdill, Randy

Barnes, Faith Ann

Batey, Teb

Beal, Tanna

Bearce, Nancy

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master
1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government

Finance Officer

2-Finance Executive

2-Finance Executive

1-Government

Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

33

24

18

18

105

48

48

18

45

75

16

15

27

UMSL Credits

60

36

69

Total Credits

33

24

18

18

165

48

48

18

81

75

85

15

27
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member
as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Name Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
Becker, Kate 3-Finance 61 60 121

Professional

Beshires, Lance 1-Government 15 153 168
Finance Officer

Black, Rachel 1-Government 12 12 24
Finance Officer

Blanchard, Shawn 3 0 3
Boyd, Ryan & 0 &
Brown, Teresa 1 0 1
Bruggeman, Layn 1-Government 24 0 24

Finance Officer

Brunson, Jackie 3 0 3
Bucia, Angelica 6 0 6
Burchfiel, Gina 0 0 0
Cantrell, Sabrina & 0 8
Carini, Jason 1-Government 33 12 45

Finance Officer

Cates, Rhonda 12 0 12
Champion, Lucinda 1 0 1
Chapman, Jeff 18 0 18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Christiansen, Robin

Clasen, Michael

Coffman, Karen

Combs, Linda

Comer, Tara

Cook, D

Coon, Linda

Copple, JoDee

Couey, Carrie

Courtney, Jean

Cox, Cindy

Cox, Sharon

Craft, Chris

Creed, Heather

Crowe, Kenneth

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
3 0 3
18 0 18
4-Finance Master 109 60 169
2-Finance Executive 54 24 78
1-Government 24 0 24
Finance Officer
1 0 1
1-Government 24 36 60
Finance Officer
6 0 6
6 0 6
18 0 18
12 0 12
0 79 79
4-Finance Master 93 120 213
3 0 3
1-Government 30 0 30

Finance Officer
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Curran, Elizabeth

Curry, Deanna

Davidson, John Da

Davis, Tammi

Diskin, Michael

Dixon, Neal

Doshi, Jay

Downing, Alicia

Duncan-Rider, Bren

Dunlap, Bonni

Dygert, Annette

Eason, Harold

Eden, Darla

Ediger, Candesse

Edmonson, Shelly

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State

Certification Level Wayne State Credits

3
1-Government 12
Finance Officer
1-Government 42
Finance Officer
1-Government 22
Finance Officer
4-Finance Master 103
3-Finance 64
Professional
&
18
&
1
1-Government 27
Finance Officer
18
18
12
18

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

UMSL Credits

60

96

341

36

Total Credits

72

42

118

444

100

18

27

18

18

12

18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member
as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Name Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
Eldridge, Linda 9 0 9
Ellerman, Connie 3 0 3
Erik, Inderbitzen 0 0 0
Erlewine, Dawn 1-Government 30 0 30

Finance Officer

Ewert, Louisa 12 0 12
Farr, Melissa 18 0 18
Farthing, Donna 18 0 18
Fenske, Kimberly 3 0 8
Fernandez, Julissa 3 0 3
Fletcher, Tracy 1-Government 36 0 36

Finance Officer

Flynt, Renee 18 0 18

Ford-Coates, Barba 1-Government 30 285 315
Finance Officer

Foster, Christine 12 0 12
Fountain, Laurie 1-Government 36 0 36
Finance Officer

Fox, Lynnette 0 0 0
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Frazier, Lisa

Freidenrich, Shari

French, Randi

Gadman, Jeff

Gaede, Sharon

Gannon, Anne

Gardner, Debra

Gentry, Mary (Dian

German, Scott

Gholson, Barbara

Gifford, Ashlie

Gilmore, Erica

Gongora, Kareem

Gonzalez, Sharon

Goodner, Wes

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

2-Finance Executive

1-Government
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

3-Finance
Professional

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

12

51

45

24

117

81

12

12

18

12

50

UMSL Credits

24

19

214

36

12

Total Credits

12

51

69

43

331

117

12

12

18

24

50
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Goodwin, Denise

Gott, Ashley

Green, Jody

Green, Meredith

Grimm, Katherine

Grisolano, Joe

Hablow, Karen

Hall, Carmen

Hamers, Margaret

Hansen, Tabatha

Hatzenbuhler, Kari

Heger, Shilo

Heidenwith, Jennife

Henry, Penny

Hensley, Mark

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

4-Finance Master

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

13

18

12

12

129

36

43

126

16

UMSL Credits

192

72

73

Total Credits

13

18

12

12

321

36

43

198

16

82
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Hern, Leah

Hildebrand, Alicia

Hopp, Russ

Hopper, Tammie

Jackson, Stephanie

Jennings, Matthew

Jones, Ashley

Jordan, David

Jordan, Jim

Kalavritinos, Niki

Kalinowski, Jackie

Kintanar-Simmons,

Kirkland, Patty

Kizzire, Linda

Kober, Tevian

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

2-Finance Executive

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

24

12

12

18

12

12

33

12

15

39

15

UMSL Credits Total Credits
0 8
0 24
24 36
63 75
0 18
0 12
0 3
0 12
6 39
0 12
0 3
0 3
0 15

167 206
0 15
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Kosoff, Monte

Kristiansen, Jody

Kroll, J.R.

Layton, Louvenia

Lee, Jessica

Lepinski, Airabella

Lindberg, Wanda

Lloyd, Tracie

Long, Diana

Lopez, Kari

Lunsford, Cathy

Lyons, Crystal

Lyons, Shantea

MacDonald, Garret

Macdougall, Eddie

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

2-Finance Executive

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

52

15

24

15

49

36

54

36

12

UMSL Credits

12

Total Credits

52

15

24

15

61

36

54

36

12
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Mah, Larry

Maley, Karen

Maloy, Doris

Mann, Ray

Manzanares, Jennif

Marshall, Tracey

Martin, Angela

Martinez, Lupe

Massey, Tyler

McBride, Michelle

McBroom, Brian

McCaskill, Connie

McClain, Sherry

McClary, Catherine

McFadden, James

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

3-Finance
Professional

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

4-Finance Master

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

12

102

18

18

73

36

15

12

138

18

118

UMSL Credits

24

227

225

12

24

252

81

222

Total Credits

36

329

18

18

298

36

27

36

390

81

18

340
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

McFarland, Kammy

McGinnis, Debbi

Medina, Pedro

Meeker-Berg, Amy

Melton, Anne

Mierzwa, Dan

Miller, Shiela

Moberg, E.J.

Monson, Ann

Moon, Audrey

Moreno, Angela

Morgan Bell, Alison

Morgan, Tammy

Murray, Shirley

Murray, Teresa

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State

Certification Level Wayne State Credits

1-Government 24
Finance Officer

3-Finance 60
Professional

1-Government 24
Finance Officer

4-Finance Master 94

4-Finance Master 123

12

18

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

UMSL Credits

341

12

156

105

Total Credits

24

401

36

250

228

12

18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Myers, Linda

Neff, Renee

Nelson, Lisa

Newman, John

Niehues, Janell

Noble Jr., Wilfred

Northey, Kathleen

Noteboom, Brenda

Ogurchak, Patti

Ortega Carter, Dolo

Palmer, Sheila

Parks, Emily

Parrish, Kenneth

Peterson, Donna

Pizano, Giovane

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
0 0 0
2-Finance Executive 69 0 69
& 0 3
1-Government 12 12 24
Finance Officer
& 0 &
3 0 3
18 0 18
15 0 15
6 0 6
4-Finance Master 85 36 121
1-Government 27 84 111
Finance Officer
3 0 3
2-Finance Executive 36 220 256
1-Government 24 144 168
Finance Officer
3 0 3
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Platt, Jim

Poley, Barb

Poon, Holly

Poulsen, Tricia

Powers, Evelyn

Prescott, Tyler Mon

Pryor, Cherrish

Rains, Adam

Ramos, Stephanie

Ray, Todd

Reed, DeeAnn

Reinking, Vernon

Remington, Cheryl

Renfrow, Kelly

Richardet, Rodney

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

4-Finance Master

2-Finance Executive

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

3-Finance
Professional

3-Finance
Professional

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

100

36

15

48

18

21

18

66

81

28

UMSL Credits

276

24

36

234

251

Total Credits

376

60

15

48

18

21

18

102

315

279
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Richie-Folks, Patrici

Riedinger, Robert

Rita, Terwilliger

Roberts, Will

Rodgers, Ben

Rodriguez, Gloria

Rogers, Phil

Romero, Renetta

Rosales, Felisha

Rothwell, Brian

Rowley, Kris

Ruder, Jr, Vernon

Rudy, Laura

Sandvik, Charlotte

Sanson, Scott

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

3-Finance
Professional

1-Government

Finance Officer

2-Finance Executive

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

33

18

18

42

12

72

18

24

36

12

18

UMSL Credits

154

84

96

325

Total Credits

33

18

18

42

166

156

18

24

132

337

18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Sauceda, Benjamin

Scharf, Joseph

Schell, Joel

Schenkel, Marie

Schlegel, Lisa

Schluttenhofer, Peg

Serna, Irene

Sharp, Patricia

Shields, Beverly

Sims, Cindi

Skipper, Rhonda

Sloan, Amber

Smestad, Devra

Smith, Carin

Smith, Cathy

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

3-Finance
Professional

2-Finance Executive

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

27

25

21

12

75

18

18

63

12

UMSL Credits

66

12

144

203

Total Credits

27

91

33

12

150

278

18

18

63

12
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Smith, Danielle

Smith, Delores

Smith, Jill

Stayton, Gabe

Steele, Richard

Stephens, Michael

Stokes, Karen

Strobel, Trisha

Stuppy, Claudia

Sullivan, Brian

Sullivan, Eric

Swaim, Christine

Taulbee, Carol

Thomas, Nathan

Thomson, M

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

4-Finance Master

3-Finance
Professional

4-Finance Master

1-Government

Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

1-Government

Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

12

93

99

12

18

93

15

25

15

126

21

15

24

UMSL Credits

60

24

60

Total Credits

12

153

99

12

18

117

15

25

15

186

21

15

24

Page 16 of 19



NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member

Name

Tillinghast, Kathryn

Tinkler, Mary

Topper, Alishia

Traywick, Catherine

Tremont, Kathy

Trujillo, Connie

Trujillo, Susan

Turner, Gina

Updike, Peggy

Van Alstine, Randy

Vance, Barb

VanKirk, Shannon

VanMeter, Jessica

Vigil, Victor

Vincent, Larry

as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Certification Level

4-Finance Master

1-Government

Finance Officer

4-Finance Master

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

1-Government
Finance Officer

7 WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Wayne State Credits

18

120

21

90

27

12

42

12

18

UMSL Credits

12

12

84

108

12

96

Total Credits

18

132

33

174

135

24

42

108

18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member
as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Name Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
Vinyard, Andrea & 0 &
Walka, Susan 1-Government 15 36 51

Finance Officer

Ware, Rachel 3 0 3
Webb-Weinberg, A 12 0 12
Weber, Tresia 3 0 3
Weeks, Nancy 4-Finance Master 127 342 469
Wells, Michele 1-Government 37 0 37

Finance Officer

Whiteside, Laura 1-Government 12 24 36
Finance Officer

Wiggins, Kimberly 2-Finance Executive 60 0 60
Wilson, Anthony 4 0 4
Wilson, Paula & 0 8
Wirth, Frank 3 0 3
Wisemiller, Niki 18 0 18
Wolter, Debbye 7 0 7
Wood, Lisa 18 0 18
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NACCTFO Certification Levels and Credit Totals by Member
as of May 31, 2025

Wayne State
Name Certification Level Wayne State Credits UMSL Credits Total Credits
Wright, Lisa 1-Government 51 0 51

Finance Officer

Wright, Paula 3 0 3
Wyatt, Carla 3 0 3
Youts, Ann 1-Government 33 0 39

Finance Officer

Zeeb, Mary 1-Government 33 0 33
Finance Officer

Zimmerman, Michel 15 0 15
Zoubek, Sandy 3-Finance 45 279 324
Professional

Zuercher, Linda & 12 15

Zwayer, Eric 18 0 18
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